EGZAMIN Z JEZYKA ANGIELSKIEGO (LEKTORAT) DLA |1l ROKU ZARZADZANIA
31.01.2013 r. O GODZ. 10.00

Lp Nazwisko i imig Album
1. ADAMCZEWSKA PATRYCJA 12341
ZAREBSKA KAROLINA 12479
2. CHMURSKA PAULINA 12357
WYSOCKA MARTA 12477
3. ANDRZEJEWSKA PAULINA 13129
GEBKA AGATA 12367
4. KASZUBA KAROLINA 12395
OLEJNICZAK BEATA 12433
5. KOZLOWSKA KAMILA 12403
WOZNIAK IGA 10838
6. BOCIAN ALEKSANDRA 12348
GORNIAK MARTA 12373
7. HYZY MILENA 12378
WARDECKA LIDIA 12471
8. KAMI NSKA ANNA 12390
KROLAK HUBERT 12406
9. BOCIAN LIDIA 12349
MUSZYNSKA EWELINA 12431
10. BUGAJ MONIKA 12353
GAJ MALGORZATA 12366
11. | JARONSKA KAMILA 13134
KUBIAK ANETA 12409
12. | CHMIELEWSKA AGNIESZKA 12356
KUBISIAK PAULINA 12411
13. PURCZYNSKA KAROLINA 12444
KUCZMANSKA PAULINA 12413
14. | CYPER MONIKA 12360
KOSCIELAK SYLWIA 13152
15. | GLOWACKI MATEUSZ 12370
LEWANDOWSKA ANNA 12416
16. | CZERNIAK KINGA 12361
MAJCHROWICZ ANNA 12421
17. | CZUPRYNIAK KAMILA 12362
MALECKA JUSTYNA 13140

18. MATUSZAK AGNIESZKA 13141



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

GLEBICKA MONIKA
GRACZYK AGATA
MECHLINSKA MONIKA
JOZWIAK SANDRA
MIELCAREK DAGMARA
PILARSKI MATEUSZ
RADOCH PAULINA
HRUSCINSKA HANNA
WYSOCKA MALGORZATA
ROBAK SYLWIA
SADLOWSKA MARTA
STASIKOWSKA ANNA
STRZYKALA MONIKA
JASIECKA MARLENA
TOMCZYK AGNIESZKA
SYPNIEWSKI MATEUSZ
SZELAG KLAUDIA
KARNAFEL ANNA
SZYMCZAK EWA
JEDROWSKI ARTUR
SZYPOWSKA MARTA
JEDRZEJAK MARTA
TOMASZEWSKA IWONA
KORDYLEWSKA MONIKA
KAZMIERCZAK ANETA
SZULC JUSTYNA

12369
12374
12426
13135
12437
12438
13147
13132
13159
12447
12423
13150
12456
13137
12469
12459
12391
12393
12464
11675
12465
12387
12467
12400
12396
12461



EGZAMIN Z JEZYKA ANGIELSKIEGO (LEKTORAT) DLA |1l ROKU ZARZADZANIA
01.02.2013 r. O GODZ. 10.00

Lp Nazwisko i imig Album
1. BARYLSKA MARZENA 12345
JAROSZEWSKA MONIKA 13012
2. BLAZEJEWSKI PRZEMYSLAW 10845
GRZESZCZAK ROGER 12377
3. JESZKA MARIUSZ 12385
KLODZINSKA EWELINA 12397
4. KOTWAS MARTA 11678
KOZLOWSKI KAMIL 11679
5. KRAKOWSKA MARLENA 12404
MAGDZIARZ MARTYNA 12420
6. MATKOWSKA MARTA 12424
MICHALEWSKA SANDRA 12428
7. OSUCHOWSKI PAWEL 11687
PIGULA MAGDALENA 12437
8. RZEWSKA PAULINA 12451
SIEPKA JOANNA 12453
9. SZYMCZAK ANNA 12463

WIETRZYNSKA NATALIA 12473



EGZAMIN Z JEZYKA ANGIELSKIEGO (LEKTORAT) DLA |1l ROKU ZARZADZANIA
01.02.2013r. O GODZ. 11.00

Lp Nazwisko i imig Album
1. BAKOWSKA JOANNA 12346
CIAZYNSKA NATALIA 12359
2. WOJCIECHOWSKI SEBASTIAN 12474
ANDRZEJCZAK ALICJA 12342
3. DRZEWIECKA SYLWIA 13314
BANASIAK MONIKA 13130
4. LICZBINSKA NATALIA 12418
SZABELSKI DAWID 12460
5. CEGIELSKA AGATA 12355
SZCZOTKA JOANNA 13368
6. MACIEJEWSKA MARLENA 11682
SEGIEDA JAKUB 12452
7. SMIECHOWSKA IRMINA 12466
SZYKOWNA MARTA 12462
8. DUDEK SYLWIA 12363
STOPPEL MAREK 13151
9. FABISZAK MILENA 12365
PISKORZ EWA 12439
10.  IGNASZAK EWA 12380
ROBAK NATALIA 12446
11.  DURSKA DARIA 12364
KUDLA KAROLINA 12414
12.  JANIAK KINGA 12382
PIECHOCKA MONIKA 12434
13.  KRUSZYNSKA DARIA 12407
ROSIAK KATARZYNA 13148
14.  WISNIEWSKA ANNA 11695
ANTECKA PATRYCJA 12343
15. AUGUSTYNIAK MATEUSZ 12344
BAK EMILIA 14717
16.  BIELINSKA MARTA 14718
BRZECKI ZBIGNIEW 12350
17. BUDKIEWICZ DARIUSZ 12351

CEBULSKA MILENA 12354



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

CHORBINSKA MARTA
GLEGOLA JOANNA
JANKOWIOAK ALEKSANDRA
JASZCZAK ANDZELIKA
MATUSZAK ANETA
MIRKIEWICZ ADRIAN
NIZIOLEK KAROLINA
PLUCINSKA KAMILA
PLOCIENNIK MARCIN
PRZYBYL MALGORZATA
PTAK MONIKA

PYRZYNSKI PAWEL

SURDYK MONIKA
TRZEWINSKA ANDZELIKA
TUSZYNSKA ANETA
WALCZAK JOANNA
WALERIANCZYK KATARZYNA
WOJDA ADRIANA

WOZNICKI PIOTR
WISNIEWSKA ANNA

12358
12368
12383
10794
12425
13142
12432
12440
12441
10812
12443
13146
12458
13154
13155
13156
12470
12475
12476
11695



